

Made in UK for Guilt Free Enterprise Ltd, Room 415, Citibase,
The Atrium, Uxbridge, Middlesex UB8 3EX

EU: 4 Meiramu iela,
Rīga, Latvia, LV-1073

@NOJOLONDON



NUTRITIONALS per 100g	
Energy	824kJ / 199kcal
Fat	14g
of which saturates	2.0g
Carbohydrates	12g
of which sugars	4.5g
Protein	5.7g
Salt	5.6g

INGREDIENTS: White Miso (Water, **Soybeans**, Rice, Salt, Alcohol (Ethanol)) (46%), Rice Vinegar, Water, Toasted **Sesame** Oil, Ginger. For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in **bold**.

Store in a cool dry place. Refrigerate once opened and use within 6 weeks. Made in a Nut Free facility.
Best before:

VEGAN FRIENDLY

NO REFINED SUGAR

GLUTEN FREE

NO GMO OR ARTIFICIAL FLAVOUR

MADE IN UK

Certified

Corporation



WHITE MISO COOKING SAUCE

Perfect for Fish, Vegetables,
Chicken & Rice

200ml e

BORED OF YOUR EVERYDAY DISH, NOW IS THE TIME TO ADD SOME NOJO!

Hi, I'm Simona. As a busy mum, I know firsthand that crafting everyday flavourful food can be bloody hard. That's why I created **nojō** – to add excitement to your meals effortlessly. Whether you're a seasoned chef or just tossing up some veg, let **nojō** be your bestie in the kitchen. Dive in and discover the difference.
Happy cooking!

Simona
Sauciness Champion

WHITE MISO COOKING SAUCE

SWEET | SAVOURY | RICH

Marinate fish or veg, and your tastebuds will thank you.

- ✓ COOKING
- ✓ MARINATING
- ✓ DIPPING

For recipes under 20 min,
visit nojolondon.co.uk
or scan this QR CODE

